
Coffee County School System - FY22 Testing Calendar 

  

August 2021 

Aug. 17-18 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

September 2021 

Sept. 24 FitnessGram - Quarter 1 

Sept. 15-16 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

October 2021 

Oct. 13  PSAT 

Oct. 19-20 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

December 2021 (Christmas Break Dec. 21 - Jan 1) 

Dec. 17 FitnessGram - Quarter 2  

  GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Winter Main Administration 

Tuesday Nov. 30 - ELA 1 

Wednesday Dec. 1 - ELA 2,3 

Thursday Dec. 2 - Math 1, 2 

Friday Dec. 3 - Makeups 

Monday Dec. 6 - Makeups 

Tuesday Dec. 7 - Science 1, 2 

Wednesday Dec. 8 - Makeups 

Thursday Dec. 9 - US History 

Friday Dec. 10 - Makeups 

Monday Dec. 13 - Makeups 

Dec. 13-14 Fall End of Pathway Assessments (EOPA) 



January 2022 

Jan. 12 - Feb. 25 ACCESS for ELL 2.0 - Administration Window 

Jan. 18-19 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

January - March National Assessment of Educational Progress (NAEP) - *only at selected locations 

February 2022 

Jan. 31 FitnessGram - Quarter 3 

Feb. 5 ASVAB 

Feb. 15-16 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

March 2022 

Feb. 28 FitnessGram - Quarter 4  

Mar. 15-16 GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Mid-Month Online Testing 

Mar. 21 - Apr. 27 GAA 2.0 Administration Window 

April 2022 

Spring Break - April 5-9 

Apr. 19 - May 10 GMAS - End of Grade (EOG) Main Administration (Grades 3rd - 8th) 

Tuesday Apr. 26 - (Elementary) - ELA 1 

Wednesday Apr. 27 - (Elementary) - ELA 2 

Thursday Apr. 28 - (Elementary) - ELA 3 

Friday Apr. 29 - (Elementary) - Makeups 

Monday May 2 - (Elementary) - Math 1 

Tuesday May 3 - (Elementary) - Math 2 

Wednesday May 4 - (Elementary 5th Gr) - Science 1, 2 

Thursday May 5 - (Elementary 5th Gr) - Makeups 

Friday May 6 - (Elementary) - Makeups 

Monday May 2 (CMS) ELA 1 

Tuesday May 3 - (CMS) ELA 2, 3 



Wednesday May 4 - (CMS) Math 1, 2 

Thursday May 5 - (CMS) Science 1, 2 (8th Grade Only); Social Studies 1, 2 (8th Grade Only) 

Friday May 6 - (CMS) Makeups 

Monday May 9 - (CMS) Makeups 

Tuesday May 10 - (CMS) Makeups 

Apr. 29 All FitnessGram Testing should be completed 

May 2022 

6-May GKIDS Summative Reports (Kindergarten) Due 

  Advanced Placement (AP) Exams 

Monday May 2 - AP: U.S. Government 

Tuesday May 3 - AP: Calculus AB, Calculus BC, Human Geography 

Wednesday May 4 - AP: English Literature, European History, Physics 2 

Thursday May 5 - AP: Chemistry, Physics 1 

Friday 
May 6 - AP: U.S. History, Art History, Computer Science A, Studio Art (last day for 

submission) 

Monday May 9 - AP: Biology, Environmental Science 

Tuesday May 10 - AP: Spanish Language, Psychology 

Wednesday May 11 - AP: English Language, Micro Economics, Music Theory 

Thursday May 12 - AP: Comparative Government, Macro Economics, World History 

Friday May 13 - AP: Computer Science Principles, French, Statistics 

  GMAS - End of Course (EOC) Spring Main Administration 

Tuesday Apr. 26 - ELA 1 

Wednesday Apr. 27 - ELA 2, 3 

Thursday Apr. 28 - Math 1, 2 

Friday Apr. 29 - Makeups 

Monday May 2 - Makeups 



Tuesday May 3 - Science 1, 2 

Wednesday May 4 - Makeups 

Thursday May 5 - US History 

Friday May 6 - Makeups 

Monday May 9 - Makeups 

May 10-12 Spring End of Pathway Assessments (EOPA) 

May 26-27 GMAS EOG Retests - Grades 3 and 5 only 

June 2022 

June TBD Summer EOC (online) 
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